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Show #091720 PHBA World Championship Show
Illinois State Fairgrounds, Springfield, IL

9/24/2020

Showbill: 235 Class: PHBA 3450 Amateur Western Pleasure 12 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Pete McAlister, Karen Sartain, Manita McKool Defoor, Kenny Hall

14 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Nina Christensen
Newport Beach, CA2009

Skye Blue Magic

PHBA - 86733

Nina Christensen

PHBA - 107368

2767

Sire/Dam: Zips Magic Man x HOT JAZZY DOLL 

2 Roxann Guthrie
Vassar, MI2010

CowboysAintEasyToLuv

PHBA - 88675

Kelsey Guthrie Rudy

PHBA - 49154

2700

Sire/Dam: Willy Be Invited x Call Me Snuggles

3

Z
Barbara Kiewel
Ball Ground, GA2014

Batt Mans Alley Kat 

PHBA - 90208

Barbara Kiewel

PHBA - 101821

2769

Sire/Dam: Batt Man x Mistys Grand Finally

4

Z
Victoria Provaznik
Wheelersburg, OH2017

The Good Valentine

PHBA - 91170

Victoria Provaznik

PHBA - 105694

2739

Sire/Dam: Good Bar Rising x Diversified Investin

5

Z
Stacey Frank
Detroit Lakes, MN2016

Zipsdeluxeimpulse

PHBA - 92130

Stacey Frank

PHBA - 101196

2910

Sire/Dam: Deluxe Impulse x Echo Of A Hollywood

6

Z
Ellie Schley
Boyden, IA2012

Vested Pleasure

PHBA - 89012

Julie Schley

PHBA - 104355

2781

Sire/Dam: Vested Pine   x Ima Golden Pleasure

7

Z
Kinsey Bosselman
Grand Island, NE2009

Decks Impulse

PHBA - 87669

Kinsey Bosselman

PHBA - 104058

2896

Sire/Dam: The Golden Deck x Ima Little Impulsive

8 Michele Kelley
Bethel Springs, TN2016

Daddy Prefers Blondes

PHBA - 91124

Michele Kelley

PHBA - 93341

2653

Sire/Dam: The Sugar Daddy x Ill Take The Blue

9

Z
Debra Barnes
Lakeview, OH2014

A New Man

PHBA - 89937

Debra Barnes

PHBA - 70867

2673

Sire/Dam: Batt Man x Zip Rap Rageous

10 Peter Kerr
Grafton, WI2008

Zipped But Smooth

PHBA - 87339

Mackenzie Kerr

PHBA - 104343

2840

Sire/Dam: Smooth But Dusty x Zipped Up Twice

11 Patricia A Hoffman
Stoystown, PA2013

Double Invite

PHBA - 90659

Patricia A Hoffman

PHBA - 107357

2692

Sire/Dam: Double Invitation x Zippys Version

12 Lyle/Katy Mickelson
Viroqua, WI2003

Simply Powerful

PHBA - 79911

Laci Huber

PHBA - 76198

2655

Sire/Dam: Sire Power x A Different Scotch
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2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

2767
2769
2700
2739
2896
2781
2910
2653
2673
2840
2655
2692

2767
2700
2739
2910
2769
2781
2896
2653
2673
2655
2840
2692

3rd Judge: 

2767
2700
2910
2739
2653
2769
2673
2781
2896
2692
2840
2655

4th Judge: 

2769
2700
2767
2781
2910
2896
2739
2653
2840
2692
2673
2655
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Pete 
McAlister

Karen 
Sartain

Manita 
McKool 
Defoor

Kenny Hall


